2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11 Messieurs, 1500m Libre Senior
2025-06-08 - 19:14 Liste résultats
World Records 14:30.67 FINKE, Bobby USA Paris (FRA) 2024-08-04
World Junior Records 14:41.22 TUNCELLI, Kuzey TUR Paris (FRA) 2024-08-04
Canadian Senior Records 14:39.63 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC London (GBR) 2012-08-04
Canadian Age Group Records 15:12.70 HURD, Andrew TO* Montreal 2000-06-04

AQUA A :15:01.89 / AQUA J 13 -18:15:37.52 / SC2S:15:10.91 / TR 13 -18: 16:31.79; 19 +: 16:23.72

SWIMMING

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
1. BROWN, Eric 2002 PCSC 15:23.87 +0.65 15:17.54
50m: 27.32 27.32 450m: 4:31.30 30.56 850m: 8:37.32 30.76  1250m: 12:45.37 30.65
100m: 57.61 30.29 500m: 5:02.10 30.80 900m: 9:08.41 31.09 1300m: 13:16.45 31.08
150m: 1:27.80 30.19 550m: 5:32.49 30.39 950m: 9:39.43 31.02 1350m: 13:47.62 31.17
200m: 1:58.36 30.56 600m: 6:03.34 30.85 1000m: 10:10.49 31.06 1400m: 14:18.37 30.75
250m: 2:28.81 30.45 650m: 6:34.01 30.67 1050m: 10:41.28 30.79  1450m: 14:48.82 30.45
300m: 2:59.52 30.71 700m: 7:04.72 30.71  1100m: 11:12.45 31.17  1500m: 15:17.54 28.72
350m: 3:30.05 30.53 750m: 7:35.82 31.10 1150m: 11:43.44 30.99
400m: 4:00.74 30.69 800m: 8:06.56 30.74  1200m: 12:14.72 31.28
2. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ 15:47.55 +0.68  15:32.90
50m: 28.74 28.74 450m:  4:38.47 31.29 850m: 8:49.72 31.49  1250m: 13:00.07 30.85
100m: 59.44 30.70 500m: 5:09.94 31.47 900m: 9:21.46 31.74  1300m: 13:31.16 31.09
150m: 1:30.53 31.09 550m: 5:41.10 31.16 950m: 9:52.74 31.28 1350m: 14:01.95 30.79
200m: 2:01.58 31.05 600m: 6:12.49 31.39 1000m: 10:24.21 31.47  1400m: 14:33.17 31.22
250m: 2:32.78 31.20 650m: 6:43.81 31.32 1050m: 10:55.67 31.46  1450m: 15:03.58 30.41
300m: 3:04.12 31.34 700m: 7:15.25 31.44  1100m: 11:27.00 31.33  1500m: 15:32.90 29.32
350m: 3:35.44 31.32 750m: 7:46.62 31.37  1150m: 11:58.06 31.06
400m: 4:07.18 31.74 800m: 8:18.23 31.61 1200m: 12:29.22 31.16
3. PAULINS, Sebastian 1998 CSLA 15:29.03 +0.65 15:36.96
50m: 28.35 28.35 450m: 4:38.83 31.45 850m: 8:49.97 31.40 1250m: 13:01.83 31.39
100m: 59.29 30.94 500m: 5:10.25 31.42 900m: 9:21.59 31.62  1300m: 13:33.94 32.11
150m: 1:30.48 31.19 550m: 5:41.58 31.33 950m: 9:52.99 31.40 1350m: 14:05.14 31.20
200m: 2:01.78 31.30 600m: 6:13.13 31.55 1000m: 10:24.51 31.52 1400m: 14:36.59 31.45
250m: 2:32.92 31.14 650m: 6:44.51 31.38  1050m: 10:55.91 31.40  1450m: 15:06.98 30.39
300m: 3:04.53 31.61 700m: 7:16.03 31.52 1100m: 11:27.46 31.55 1500m: 15:36.96 29.98
350m: 3:35.90 31.37 750m:  7:47.22 31.19 1150m: 11:58.90 31.44
400m:  4:07.38 31.48 800m: 8:18.57 31.35 1200m: 12:30.44 31.54
4. RISK, Olivier 2005 UBCT /ROCS 15:28.53 +0.66  15:39.93
50m: 29.05 29.05 450m: 4:41.46 32.08 850m: 8:54.89 31.90 1250m: 13:06.96 31.85
100m: 59.87 30.82 500m: 5:12.73 31.27 900m: 9:26.24 31.35 1300m: 13:38.17 31.21
150m: 1:31.73 31.86 550m: 5:44.48 31.75 950m: 9:58.05 31.81  1350m: 14:08.92 30.75
200m: 2:02.98 31.25 600m: 6:16.11 31.63 1000m: 10:29.43 31.38  1400m: 14:40.30 31.38
250m: 2:34.93 31.95 650m: 6:48.06 31.95 1050m: 11:01.21 31.78 1450m: 15:11.14 30.84
300m: 3:06.19 31.26 700m: 7:19.45 31.39 1100m: 11:32.73 31.52  1500m: 15:39.93 28.79
350m: 3:38.02 31.83 750m: 7:51.34 31.89 1150m: 12:04.11 31.38
400m:  4:09.38 31.36 800m: 8:22.99 31.65 1200m: 12:35.11 31.00
5. FONSECA, Simon 2008 CAMO 15:34.66 +0.59  15:40.33
50m: 29.07 29.07 450m:  4:42.04 31.90 850m: 8:55.17 31.82  1250m: 13:07.59 31.70
100m: 1:00.25 31.18 500m: 5:13.30 31.26 900m: 9:26.61 31.44  1300m: 13:38.76 31.17
150m: 1:32.19 31.94 550m: 5:44.94 31.64 950m: 9:58.60 31.99 1350m: 14:10.32 31.56
200m: 2:03.45 31.26 600m: 6:16.45 31.51 1000m: 10:29.87 31.27  1400m: 14:41.42 31.10
250m: 2:35.39 31.94 650m: 6:48.26 31.81 1050m: 11:01.67 31.80 1450m: 15:11.48 30.06
300m: 3:06.80 31.41 700m: 7:19.76 31.50 1100m: 11:33.14 31.47 1500m: 15:40.33 28.85
350m: 3:38.63 31.83 750m: 7:51.70 31.94  1150m: 12:04.69 31.55
400m: 4:10.14 31.51 800m: 8:23.35 31.65 1200m: 12:35.89 31.20
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

sz Bel|

SPORT TOURISM COMMISSION

SWIMMING

BRITISH COLUMBIA

Supported by the Province

ish Columbia

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
6. PAYNE, Hunter 2006 BRANT 15:56.82 +0.70 15:42.43
50m: 28.70 28.70 450m: 4:40.34 31.14 850m: 8:53.19 31.57 1250m: 13:07.04 31.23
100m: 1:00.01 31.31 500m: 5:12.22 31.88 900m: 9:25.10 31.91 1300m: 13:38.60 31.56
150m: 1:31.26 31.25 550m: 5:43.49 31.27 950m: 9:56.80 31.70 1350m: 14:09.77 31.17
200m: 2:03.10 31.84 600m: 6:15.23 31.74  1000m: 10:28.95 32.15  1400m: 14:41.26 31.49
250m: 2:34.48 31.38 650m: 6:46.59 31.36 1050m: 11:00.56 31.61  1450m: 15:12.03 30.77
300m: 3:06.07 31.59 700m: 7:18.33 31.74 1100m: 11:32.48 31.92 1500m: 15:42.43 30.40
350m: 3:37.46 31.39 750m: 7:49.85 31.52  1150m: 12:04.02 31.54
400m:  4:09.20 31.74 800m: 8:21.62 31.77 1200m: 12:35.81 31.79
7. BLANCHARD, Oliver 2009 PCSC 15:59.99 +0.66 15:44.14
50m: 28.96 28.96 450m: 4:43.75 31.83 850m: 8:56.83 31.44  1250m: 13:10.25 31.35
100m: 59.89 30.93 500m: 5:15.50 31.75 900m: 9:28.81 31.98 1300m: 13:41.45 31.20
150m: 1:31.67 31.78 550m: 5:47.17 31.67 950m: 10:00.47 31.66  1350m: 14:12.79 31.34
200m: 2:03.32 31.65 600m: 6:18.85 31.68 1000m: 10:32.23 31.76  1400m: 14:43.79 31.00
250m: 2:35.84 32.52 650m: 6:50.51 31.66 1050m: 11:04.23 32.00 1450m: 15:14.63 30.84
300m: 3:08.19 32.35 700m: 7:21.98 31.47  1100m: 11:35.80 31.57 1500m: 15:44.14 29.51
350m: 3:40.22 32.03 750m: 7:53.61 31.63  1150m: 12:07.49 31.69
400m: 4:11.92 31.70 800m: 8:25.39 31.78  1200m: 12:38.90 31.41
8. DUFFY, Edouard 2005 CAMO 15:44.23 +0.66  15:45.73
50m: 29.18 29.18 450m:  4:43.23 32.33 850m: 8:55.80 31.81  1250m: 13:09.20 31.78
100m: 1:00.42 31.24 500m: 5:14.45 31.22 900m: 9:27.42 31.62  1300m: 13:40.75 31.55
150m: 1:32.18 31.76 550m: 5:46.04 31.59 950m: 9:59.22 31.80 1350m: 14:12.50 31.75
200m: 2:03.93 31.75 600m: 6:17.42 31.38  1000m: 10:30.89 31.67  1400m: 14:43.87 31.37
250m: 2:35.84 31.91 650m: 6:49.13 31.71  1050m: 11:02.51 31.62  1450m: 15:15.45 31.58
300m: 3:07.41 31.57 700m: 7:20.69 31.56 1100m: 11:34.23 31.72 1500m: 15:45.73 30.28
350m: 3:39.39 31.98 750m:  7:52.47 31.78  1150m: 12:05.76 31.53
400m:  4:10.90 31.51 800m: 8:23.99 31.52 1200m: 12:37.42 31.66
9. JANVIER, Hugo 2002 PCSC 16:02.66 +0.60 15:48.12
50m: 28.44 28.44 450m: 4:39.84 31.76 850m: 8:53.18 31.82 1250m: 13:08.56 32.01
100m: 59.05 30.61 500m: 5:11.53 31.69 900m: 9:24.84 31.66  1300m: 13:40.68 32.12
150m: 1:30.19 31.14 550m: 5:43.02 31.49 950m: 9:56.74 31.90 1350m: 14:12.73 32.05
200m: 2:01.35 31.16 600m: 6:14.62 31.60 1000m: 10:28.88 32.14  1400m: 14:44.90 32.17
250m: 2:32.86 31.51 650m: 6:46.26 31.64  1050m: 11:00.87 31.99  1450m: 15:16.91 32.01
300m: 3:04.49 31.63 700m: 7:17.86 31.60 1100m: 11:32.64 31.77  1500m: 15:48.12 31.21
350m: 3:36.37 31.88 750m:  7:49.69 31.83 1150m: 12:04.61 31.97
400m:  4:08.08 31.71 800m: 8:21.36 31.67 1200m: 12:36.55 31.94
10. VOROBIEV, Max 2007 MAC 15:39.64 +0.72 15:49.11
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m: 4:35.26 31.06 850m: 8:50.53 32.38  1250m: 13:10.15 31.79
100m: 58.24 30.45 500m: 5:07.09 31.83 900m: 9:23.67 33.14  1300m: 13:42.29 32.14
150m: 1:28.77 30.53 550m: 5:38.26 31.17 950m: 9:56.18 32,51 1350m: 14:14.16 31.87
200m: 1:59.65 30.88 600m: 6:09.96 31.70 1000m: 10:29.04 32.86  1400m: 14:46.43 32.27
250m: 2:30.42 30.77 650m: 6:41.39 31.43 1050m: 11:01.21 32.17 1450m: 15:17.73 31.30
300m: 3:01.66 31.24 700m: 7:13.66 32.27  1100m: 11:33.77 32.56  1500m: 15:49.11 31.38
350m: 3:32.62 30.96 750m: 7:45.55 31.89 1150m: 12:05.95 32.18
400m:  4:04.20 31.58 800m: 8:18.15 32.60 1200m: 12:38.36 32.41
11. MATTEIS, Quinn 2004 WAC 15:44.15 +0.69  15:52.23
50m: 28.47 28.47 450m: 4:42.60 31.92 850m: 8:58.15 32.44 1250m: 13:15.04 32.48
100m: 59.83 31.36 500m: 5:14.32 31.72 900m: 9:29.98 31.83  1300m: 13:46.57 31.53
150m: 1:31.78 31.95 550m: 5:46.47 32.15 950m: 10:02.29 32.31 1350m: 14:18.96 32.39
200m: 2:03.36 31.58 600m: 6:18.03 31.56 1000m: 10:34.16 31.87  1400m: 14:50.91 31.95
250m: 2:35.25 31.89 650m: 6:50.29 32.26  1050m: 11:06.68 32.52  1450m: 15:22.50 31.59
300m: 3:06.56 31.31 700m: 7:22.05 31.76  1100m: 11:38.45 31.77  1500m: 15:52.23 29.73
350m: 3:38.81 32.25 750m: 7:54.33 32.28 1150m: 12:10.83 32.38
400m: 4:10.68 31.87 800m: 8:25.71 31.38  1200m: 12:42.56 31.73
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

12. HEDLIN, Eric 1993 UVPCS 15:48.69 +0.72  15:52.86

50m: 28.95 28.95 450m: 4:42.25 31.93 850m: 8:57.27 32.39 1250m: 13:13.31 32.48
100m: 59.92 30.97 500m: 5:13.83 31.58 900m: 9:28.96 31.69  1300m: 13:45.29 31.98
150m: 1:31.74 31.82 550m: 5:45.76 31.93 950m: 10:01.15 32.19 1350m: 14:17.54 32.25
200m: 2:03.27 31.53 600m: 6:17.45 31.69 1000m: 10:32.98 31.83  1400m: 14:49.60 32.06
250m: 2:35.12 31.85 650m: 6:49.36 31.91 1050m: 11:04.99 32.01  1450m: 15:22.02 32.42
300m: 3:06.56 31.44 700m: 7:21.02 31.66 1100m: 11:36.80 31.81 1500m: 15:52.86 30.84
350m: 3:38.70 32.14 750m: 7:53.26 32.24  1150m: 12:09.04 32.24

400m: 4:10.32 31.62 800m: 8:24.88 31.62 1200m: 12:40.83 31.79

13. KAWAJA, Cole 2007 UNCAN 16:00.60 +0.79  15:56.26

50m: 28.37 28.37 450m: 4:43.28 31.44 850m: 9:01.09 31.99 1250m: 13:19.68 31.77
100m: 1:00.11 31.74 500m: 5:15.46 32.18 900m: 9:33.72 32.63 1300m: 13:51.88 32.20
150m: 1:31.96 31.85 550m: 5:47.29 31.83 950m: 10:05.65 31.93 1350m: 14:23.75 31.87
200m: 2:04.29 32.33 600m: 6:19.58 32.29 1000m: 10:38.54 32.89  1400m: 14:55.50 31.75
250m: 2:35.76 31.47 650m: 6:51.80 32.22 1050m: 11:10.48 31.94 1450m: 15:26.89 31.39
300m: 3:07.70 31.94 700m: 7:24.26 32.46  1100m: 11:43.02 32.54  1500m: 15:56.26 29.37
350m: 3:39.58 31.88 750m: 7:56.46 32.20 1150m: 12:15.30 32.28

400m: 4:11.84 32.26 800m: 8:29.10 32.64 1200m: 12:47.91 32.61

14. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 15:54.99 +0.72  15:56.31

50m: 28.78 28.78 450m: 4:44.08 32.02 850m: 8:59.74 31.70 1250m: 13:17.04 32.30
100m: 1:00.20 31.42 500m: 5:16.18 32.10 900m: 9:31.86 32.12  1300m: 13:49.82 32.78
150m: 1:31.98 31.78 550m: 5:47.98 31.80 950m: 10:03.81 31.95 1350m: 14:22.18 32.36
200m: 2:03.92 31.94 600m: 6:19.81 31.83 1000m: 10:35.97 32.16  1400m: 14:54.85 32.67
250m: 2:35.99 32.07 650m: 6:51.78 31.97 1050m: 11:07.85 31.88  1450m: 15:26.58 31.73
300m: 3:08.00 32.01 700m: 7:23.81 32.03 1100m: 11:40.14 32.29  1500m: 15:56.31 29.73
350m: 3:40.07 32.07 750m: 7:55.95 32.14  1150m: 12:12.13 31.99

400m: 4:12.06 31.99 800m: 8:28.04 32.09 1200m: 12:44.74 32.61

15. LEPINE, Alexandre 2008 CALAC 16:14.44 +0.68  15:59.67

50m: 28.58 28.58 450m: 4:40.31 31.77 850m: 8:57.18 31.97 1250m: 13:18.32 32.66
100m: 1:00.41 31.83 500m: 5:12.52 32.21 900m: 9:29.91 32.73  1300m: 13:51.14 32.82
150m: 1:31.65 31.24 550m: 5:44.29 31.77 950m: 10:02.31 32.40 1350m: 14:23.82 32.68
200m: 2:03.07 31.42 600m: 6:16.55 32.26  1000m: 10:35.06 32.75  1400m: 14:56.42 32.60
250m: 2:34.13 31.06 650m: 6:48.56 32.01 1050m: 11:07.79 32.73  1450m: 15:28.20 31.78
300m: 3:05.43 31.30 700m: 7:20.99 32.43  1100m: 11:40.66 32.87 1500m: 15:59.67 31.47
350m: 3:37.05 31.62 750m:  7:52.90 31.91 1150m: 12:12.95 32.29

400m: 4:08.54 31.49 800m: 8:25.21 32.31 1200m: 12:45.66 32.71

16. BOWIE, Zackary 2007 EKSC 16:04.21 +0.56 16:04.62

50m: 29.24 29.24 450m:  4:45.20 32.17 850m: 9:04.57 32.78  1250m: 13:25.47 32.75
100m: 1:00.59 31.35 500m: 5:17.14 31.94 900m: 9:36.97 32.40 1300m: 13:57.99 32.52
150m: 1:32.43 31.84 550m: 5:49.47 32.33 950m: 10:09.56 32.59  1350m: 14:30.80 32.81
200m: 2:04.42 31.99 600m: 6:21.66 32.19 1000m: 10:42.05 32.49  1400m: 15:03.16 32.36
250m: 2:36.64 32.22 650m: 6:54.27 32.61 1050m: 11:15.00 32.95 1450m: 15:35.13 31.97
300m: 3:08.72 32.08 700m: 7:26.64 32.37 1100m: 11:47.44 32.44  1500m: 16:04.62 29.49
350m: 3:40.97 32.25 750m:  7:59.42 32.78  1150m: 12:20.26 32.82

400m: 4:13.03 32.06 800m: 8:31.79 32.37 1200m: 12:52.72 32.46

17. NICHOLSON, Owen 2005 HTAC /SFU 16:03.76 +0.73  16:07.58

50m: 29.03 29.03 450m: 4:45.03 31.98 850m: 9:03.02 32.16  1250m: 13:24.84 32.62
100m: 1:00.75 31.72 500m: 5:17.31 32.28 900m: 9:35.66 32.64  1300m: 13:58.26 33.42
150m: 1:32.43 31.68 550m: 5:49.27 31.96 950m: 10:08.11 32.45 1350m: 14:30.81 32.55
200m: 2:04.48 32.05 600m: 6:21.57 32.30 1000m: 10:40.73 32.62  1400m: 15:03.72 32.91
250m: 2:36.60 32.12 650m: 6:53.73 32.16  1050m: 11:13.42 32.69 1450m: 15:35.86 32.14
300m: 3:08.74 32.14 700m: 7:26.08 32.35 1100m: 11:46.50 33.08 1500m: 16:07.58 31.72
350m: 3:40.67 31.93 750m: 7:58.21 32.13 1150m: 12:19.13 32.63

400m:  4:13.05 32.38 800m: 8:30.86 32.65 1200m: 12:52.22 33.09
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

18. CORTEZ, David 2007 CAMO 16:23.94 +0.70 16:11.69

50m: 29.28 29.28 450m: 4:51.19 32.83 850m: 9:12.53 32.97 1250m: 13:31.40 32.17
100m: 1:00.90 31.62 500m: 5:23.47 32.28 900m: 9:45.04 32.51 1300m: 14:04.00 32.60
150m: 1:33.75 32.85 550m: 5:56.56 33.09 950m: 10:17.26 32.22 1350m: 14:36.84 32.84
200m: 2:06.32 32.57 600m: 6:28.92 32.36  1000m: 10:49.39 32.13  1400m: 15:09.68 32.84
250m: 2:39.61 33.29 650m: 7:02.01 33.09 1050m: 11:22.22 32.83  1450m: 15:41.99 32.31
300m: 3:12.38 32.77 700m: 7:34.59 32.58 1100m: 11:54.35 32.13 1500m: 16:11.69 29.70
350m: 3:45.76 33.38 750m: 8:07.23 32.64 1150m: 12:26.91 32.56

400m: 4:18.36 32.60 800m: 8:39.56 32.33  1200m: 12:59.23 32.32

19. LANGLOIS, Thomas 2004 CAMO 16:05.14 +0.53 16:12.30
50m: 29.72 29.72 450m:  4:49.00 32.81 850m: 9:10.16 32.28  1250m: 13:30.18 32.61
100m: 1:01.62 31.90 500m: 5:21.73 32.73 900m:  9:42.29 32.13  1300m: 14:02.61 32.43
150m: 1:33.87 32.25 550m: 5:54.68 32.95 950m: 10:14.75 32.46  1350m: 14:35.45 32.84
200m: 2:05.91 32.04 600m: 6:27.17 32.49  1000m: 10:47.18 32.43  1400m: 15:07.97 32.52
250m: 2:38.34 32.43 650m: 7:00.26 33.09  1050m: 11:19.84 32.66  1450m: 15:40.58 32.61
300m: 3:10.78 32.44 700m:  7:32.96 32.70  1100m: 11:52.33 32.49  1500m: 16:12.30 31.72
350m: 3:43.52 32.74 750m: 8:05.70 32.74  1150m: 12:25.15 32.82
400m: 4:16.19 32.67 800m: 8:37.88 32.18  1200m: 12:57.57 32.42

20. YAO, Alex 2009 MAC 16:20.49 +0.72 16:17.51

50m: 29.14 29.14 450m: 4:46.53 32.46 850m: 9:05.95 33.07 1250m: 13:31.56 33.86
100m: 1:00.72 31.58 500m: 5:18.50 31.97 900m: 9:38.45 32.50 1300m: 14:05.10 33.54
150m: 1:32.86 32.14 550m: 5:50.79 32.29 950m: 10:11.67 33.22 1350m: 14:39.04 33.94
200m: 2:04.70 31.84 600m: 6:23.08 32.29 1000m: 10:44.36 32.69 1400m: 15:12.17 33.13
250m: 2:37.04 32.34 650m: 6:55.53 32.45 1050m: 11:17.75 33.39  1450m: 15:45.58 33.41
300m: 3:09.11 32.07 700m: 7:27.54 32.01 1100m: 11:50.82 33.07 1500m: 16:17.51 31.93
350m: 3:41.91 32.80 750m: 8:00.54 33.00 1150m: 12:24.50 33.68

400m: 4:14.07 32.16 800m: 8:32.88 32.34  1200m: 12:57.70 33.20

21. VOLODIN, Artiom 2003 CAMO 15:45.12 +0.64 16:20.66
50m:  28.74 2874  450m: 4:49.78 3270  850m: 9:12.66  32.73  1250m: 13:38.14  33.25
100m: 1:00.70  31.96  500m: 5:22.57 3279  900m: 9:4549  32.83  1300m: 14:11.52  33.38
150m: 1:33.32  32.62  550m: 5:55.55 3298  950m: 10:18.43  32.94  1350m: 14:44.68  33.16
200m: 2:05.88 3256  600m: 6:28.38  32.83 1000m: 10:51.96  33.53  1400m: 15:17.50  32.82
250m: 2:3857  32.69  650m: 7:01.24  32.86 1050m: 11:25.15  33.19  1450m: 15:49.70  32.20
300m: 3:11.47 3290  700m: 7:34.09 3285 1100m: 11:58.31  33.16  1500m: 16:20.66  30.96
350m: 3:44.15  32.68  750m: 8:06.94  32.85 1150m: 12:31.29  32.98
400m: 4:17.08  32.93  800m: 8:39.93 3299 1200m: 13:04.89  33.60

22. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 os 16:18.63 +0.70  16:20.90
50m:  28.69  28.69  450m: 4:46.49 3275  850m: 9:09.18  33.40 1250m: 13:35.00  33.44
100m:  59.82  31.13  500m: 5:18.92  32.43  900m: 9:41.95  32.77  1300m: 14:08.27  33.27
150m: 1:31.98  32.16  550m: 5:51.76  32.84  950m: 10:15.23  33.28  1350m: 14:42.19  33.92
200m: 2:04.13 3215  600m: 6:24.27 3251 1000m: 10:48.12  32.89  1400m: 15:15.80  33.61
250m: 2:36.60  32.47  650m: 6:57.33  33.06 1050m: 11:21.58  33.46  1450m: 15:49.48  33.68
300m: 3:08.82 3222  700m: 7:29.98  32.65 1100m: 11:54.76  33.18  1500m: 16:20.90  31.42
350m: 3:41.60 3278  750m: 8:03.11  33.13 1150m: 12:28.47  33.71
400m: 4:13.74 3214  800m: 8:35.78  32.67 1200m: 13:01.56  33.09

23. CARSWELL, Riley H 2007 WAC 16:20.25 +0.71  16:21.63
50m:  29.18  29.18  450m: 4:52.58  33.13  850m: 9:16.19  32.74  1250m: 13:39.73  32.63
100m: 1:01.15  31.97  500m: 5:26.07 3349  900m: 9:49.41 3322 1300m: 14:13.04  33.31
150m: 1:32.84  31.69  550m: 5:58.46 3239  950m: 10:22.13  32.72  1350m: 14:4581  32.77
200m: 2:06.06  33.22  600m: 6:31.61  33.15 1000m: 10:55.49  33.36  1400m: 15:18.71  32.90
250m: 2:39.22  33.16  650m: 7:04.27  32.66 1050m: 11:28.05 3256  1450m: 15:50.48  31.77
300m: 3:12.34 3312  700m: 7:37.38  33.11  1100m: 12:01.22  33.17  1500m: 16:21.63  31.15
350m: 3:45.28  32.94  750m: 8:10.18  32.80 1150m: 12:34.12  32.90
400m: 4:19.45 3417  800m: 8:43.45  33.27 1200m: 13:07.10  32.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82418 Registered to Swimming Canada 2025-06-11 21:11 - Page 4

UVIC/PACIFIC COAST

sogz0 Bel| vicronn g SWiliMiNG  vieseort & Canadd

SWIMMING




2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

24. PIMENTEL, Xavier 2001 UCSC 16:05.97 +0.72  16:25.11 +
50m: 28.91 28.91 450m: 4:46.80 32.41 850m: 9:11.11 32.13  1250m: 13:38.75 32.84
100m: 1:00.34 31.43 500m: 5:19.53 32.73 900m: 9:44.18 33.07  1300m: 14:12.52 33.77
150m: 1:32.07 31.73 550m: 5:51.94 3241 950m: 10:16.93 32.75 1350m: 14:45.90 33.38
200m: 2:04.67 32.60 600m: 6:25.52 33.58  1000m: 10:50.69 33.76  1400m: 15:20.02 34.12
250m: 2:36.66 31.99 650m: 6:58.61 33.09 1050m: 11:23.85 33.16  1450m: 15:52.49 32.47
300m: 3:09.39 32.73 700m: 7:32.04 33.43  1100m: 11:57.91 34.06 1500m: 16:25.11 32.62
350m: 3:41.58 32.19 750m: 8:05.03 32,99  1150m: 12:31.50 33.59
400m:  4:14.39 32.81 800m: 8:38.98 33.95 1200m: 13:05.91 34.41

25. CHEUNG, Adrian 2009 PCSC 16:29.49 +0.47 16:25.15
50m: 28.91 28.91 450m: 4:50.86 33.24 850m: 9:16.64 33.50 1250m: 13:42.49 33.18
100m: 1:00.23 31.32 500m: 5:23.74 32.88 900m:  9:49.94 33.30 1300m: 14:15.36 32.87
150m: 1:33.03 32.80 550m: 5:57.18 33.44 950m: 10:23.49 33.55  1350m: 14:48.45 33.09
200m:  2:05.39 32.36 600m: 6:30.10 32.92 1000m: 10:56.62 33.13  1400m: 15:20.91 32.46
250m: 2:38.31 32.92 650m: 7:03.80 33.70  1050m: 11:29.89 33.27  1450m: 15:53.66 32.75
300m: 3:11.21 32.90 700m: 7:36.71 3291 1100m: 12:02.93 33.04 1500m: 16:25.15 31.49
350m: 3:44.74 33.53 750m: 8:10.19 33.48  1150m: 12:36.27 33.34
400m: 4:17.62 32.88 800m: 8:43.14 3295 1200m: 13:09.31 33.04

26. LAVOIE, Xavier 2007 NG 16:22.16 +0.56  16:25.36
50m: 29.85 29.85 450m:  4:50.87 32.86 850m: 9:15.64 32.82  1250m: 13:40.90 33.14
100m: 1:01.68 31.83 500m: 5:24.18 33.31 900m: 9:48.91 33.27  1300m: 14:14.07 33.17
150m: 1:34.03 32.35 550m: 5:57.28 33.10 950m: 10:22.24 33.33 1350m: 14:47.43 33.36
200m: 2:06.73 32.70 600m: 6:30.71 33.43 1000m: 10:55.25 33.01  1400m: 15:20.59 33.16
250m: 2:39.31 32.58 650m: 7:03.77 33.06 1050m: 11:28.05 32.80 1450m: 15:52.98 32.39
300m: 3:12.17 32.86 700m: 7:37.05 33.28  1100m: 12:01.35 33.30 1500m: 16:25.36 32.38
350m: 3:45.01 32.84 750m: 8:09.77 32.72  1150m: 12:34.39 33.04
400m: 4:18.01 33.00 800m: 8:42.82 33.05 1200m: 13:07.76 33.37

27. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 2005 CAMO 16:12.60 +0.72 16:26.14 +
50m: 29.70 29.70 450m:  4:49.25 33.00 850m: 9:12.42 33.24  1250m: 13:40.42 33.64
100m: 1:01.34 31.64 500m: 5:21.62 32.37 900m: 9:45.61 33.19  1300m: 14:13.74 33.32
150m: 1:33.68 32.34 550m: 5:54.52 32.90 950m: 10:19.61 34.00 1350m: 14:47.91 34.17
200m: 2:05.84 32.16 600m: 6:27.14 32.62 1000m: 10:52.65 33.04  1400m: 15:21.07 33.16
250m: 2:38.47 32.63 650m: 7:00.41 33.27  1050m: 11:26.32 33.67  1450m: 15:54.33 33.26
300m: 3:10.87 32.40 700m: 7:33.18 32.77 1100m: 11:59.74 33.42 1500m: 16:26.14 31.81
350m: 3:43.64 32.77 750m: 8:06.30 33.12  1150m: 12:33.63 33.89
400m: 4:16.25 32.61 800m: 8:39.18 32.88 1200m: 13:06.78 33.15

28. D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas 2006 CAMO 16:20.28 +0.63 16:26.82 +
50m: 28.84 28.84 450m: 4:48.53 32.58 850m: 9:13.84 33.40 1250m: 13:41.85 33.15
100m: 1:01.20 32.36 500m: 5:21.40 32.87 900m: 9:47.31 33.47  1300m: 14:15.67 33.82
150m: 1:33.28 32.08 550m: 5:54.58 33.18 950m: 10:20.51 33.20 1350m: 14:49.17 33.50
200m: 2:06.16 32.88 600m: 6:27.77 33.19 1000m: 10:54.02 33.51  1400m: 15:23.06 33.89
250m: 2:38.64 32.48 650m: 7:00.81 33.04 1050m: 11:27.61 33.59 1450m: 15:55.70 32.64
300m: 3:10.99 32.35 700m: 7:34.19 33.38  1100m: 12:01.23 33.62  1500m: 16:26.82 31.12
350m: 3:43.27 32.28 750m: 8:07.35 33.16  1150m: 12:34.81 33.58
400m: 4:15.95 32.68 800m: 8:40.44 33.09 1200m: 13:08.70 33.89

29. PERKINS, Joshua 2008 PSW 16:29.46 16:28.10
50m: 29.05 29.05 450m: 4:51.72 32.85 850m: 9:16.85 32.97 1250m: 13:44.95 33.27
100m: 1:01.30 32.25 500m: 5:25.02 33.30 900m: 9:50.44 33.59  1300m: 14:18.65 33.70
150m: 1:33.77 32.47 550m: 5:57.96 32.94 950m: 10:23.95 33.51 1350m: 14:51.69 33.04
200m: 2:06.69 32.92 600m: 6:31.30 33.34  1000m: 10:57.66 33.71  1400m: 15:25.03 33.34
250m:  2:39.38 32.69 650m: 7:04.33 33.03 1050m: 11:31.03 33.37  1450m: 15:57.64 32.61
300m: 3:12.62 33.24 700m: 7:37.71 33.38  1100m: 12:04.62 33.59  1500m: 16:28.10 30.46
350m: 3:45.44 32.82 750m: 8:10.76 33.05 1150m: 12:38.04 33.42
400m:  4:18.87 33.43 800m: 8:43.88 33.12 1200m: 13:11.68 33.64
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps
30. LEE, Aidan 2009 CREST 16:30.81 +0.69  16:28.80
50m: 28.90 28.90 450m:  4:52.49 33.26 850m: 9:17.89 32.85 1250m: 13:44.54 33.07
100m: 500m: 5:25.72 33.23 900m: 9:51.05 33.16  1300m:
150m: 1:33.75 550m: 5:58.55 32.83 950m: 10:24.46 33.41 1350m: 14:51.60

200m: 2:07.01 33.26 600m: 6:32.04 33.49  1000m: 10:57.99 33.53  1400m:

250m:  2:39.69 32.68 650m: 7:05.04 33.00 1050m: 11:31.06 33.07  1450m: 15:57.22

300m: 3:13.01 33.32 700m: 7:38.49 33.45  1100m: 1500m: 16:28.80 31.58
350m: 3:45.72 32.71 750m: 8:11.56 33.07  1150m: 12:37.84

400m:  4:19.23 33.51 800m: 8:45.04 33.48  1200m: 13:11.47 33.63

31. POWALOWSKI, Mateusz 2006 MSSAC 16:17.93 +0.71 16:30.01 +

50m: 29.21 29.21 450m:; 4:47.48 33.01 850m: 9:14.14 33.75 1250m: 13:43.49 34.01
100m: 1:00.57 31.36 500m: 5:20.20 32.72 900m: 9:47.37 33.23  1300m: 14:16.67 33.18
150m: 1:32.43 31.86 550m: 5:53.39 33.19 950m: 10:21.18 33.81  1350m: 14:50.48 33.81
200m: 2:04.33 31.90 600m: 6:26.62 33.23  1000m: 10:54.86 33.68  1400m: 15:24.00 33.52
250m: 2:36.64 32.31 650m: 7:00.12 33.50 1050m: 11:28.53 33.67 1450m: 15:57.67 33.67
300m: 3:09.15 32.51 700m: 7:33.45 33.33  1100m: 12:01.92 33.39 1500m: 16:30.01 32.34
350m: 3:41.68 32.53 750m: 8:07.08 33.63  1150m: 12:35.98 34.06

400m: 4:14.47 32.79 800m: 8:40.39 33.31  1200m: 13:09.48 33.50

32. EDWARDS, Drew 2002 UVPCS 16:18.91 +0.71 16:30.67 +

50m: 29.56 29.56 450m: 4:51.50 33.56 850m: 9:19.63 34.02 1250m: 13:47.60 33.76
100m: 1:00.90 31.34 500m: 5:24.57 33.07 900m: 9:53.01 33.38  1300m: 14:21.11 33.51
150m: 1:33.41 32.51 550m: 5:58.25 33.68 950m: 10:26.91 33.90 1350m: 14:54.45 33.34
200m: 2:05.71 32.30 600m: 6:31.60 33.35 1000m: 11:00.13 33.22  1400m: 15:27.10 32.65
250m: 2:38.83 33.12 650m: 7:05.27 33.67 1050m: 11:33.98 33.85 1450m: 16:00.25 33.15
300m: 3:11.59 32.76 700m: 7:38.57 33.30 1100m: 12:06.91 32.93 1500m: 16:30.67 30.42
350m: 3:45.06 33.47 750m: 8:12.31 33.74  1150m: 12:40.59 33.68

400m: 4:17.94 32.88 800m: 8:45.61 33.30 1200m: 13:13.84 33.25

33. THOMPSON, Oliver 2007 OAK 16:22.10 +0.70 16:35.74 +
50m: 2892 2892  450m: 4:52.64  33.32  850m: 9:20.75  33.66 1250m: 13:49.95  33.37
100m: 1:00.95  32.03  500m: 5:26.13  33.49  900m: 9:54.13  33.38  1300m: 14:23.84  33.89
150m: 1:34.15  33.20  550m: 5:59.25 ~ 33.12  950m: 10:27.72  33.59  1350m: 14:58.11 = 34.27
200m: 2:06.85 32,70  600m: 6:32.49  33.24 1000m: 11:01.49  33.77 1400m: 15:31.25  33.14
250m: 2:40.12  33.27  650m: 7:06.22  33.73 1050m: 11:35.14  33.65 1450m: 16:04.13  32.88
300m: 3:13.05 3293  700m: 7:39.63 3341  1100m: 12:09.02  33.88 1500m: 16:35.74  31.61
350m: 3:46.17  33.12  750m: 8:13.49  33.86 1150m: 12:42.92  33.90
400m: 4:19.32  33.15  800m: 8:47.09  33.60 1200m: 13:16.58  33.66

34. MORIN, William 2005 CAMO 16:22.29 +0.54 16:38.20 +
50m:  30.14  30.14  450m: 4:54.86  33.63  850m: 9:20.17  33.38 1250m: 13:49.21  34.19
100m: 1:02.24 3210  500m: 5:28.34  33.48  900m: 9:53.38  33.21  1300m: 14:23.15  33.94
150m: 1:35.30  33.06  550m: 6:01.47  33.13  950m: 10:26.81  33.43  1350m: 14:57.04  33.89
200m: 2:07.94  32.64  600m: 6:34.41  32.94 1000m: 11:00.32  33.51  1400m: 15:31.18  34.14
250m: 2:41.28  33.34  650m: 7:07.53  33.12 1050m: 11:33.88  33.56  1450m: 16:05.50  34.32
300m: 3:14.44  33.16  700m: 7:40.63  33.10 1100m: 12:07.12  33.24 1500m: 16:38.20  32.70
350m: 3:48.07  33.63  750m: 8:13.85  33.22  1150m: 12:41.35  34.23
400m: 4:21.23  33.16  800m: 8:46.79  32.94 1200m: 13:15.02  33.67

35. CHILTON, Andrew 2007 EKSC 16:27.38 +0.70  16:40.70 +

50m: 30.02 30.02 450m: 4:57.03 33.49 850m: 9:25.87 33.70  1250m: 13:54.73 33.85
100m: 1:02.48 32.46 500m: 5:30.39 33.36 900m: 9:59.19 33.32  1300m: 14:28.20 33.47
150m: 1:36.32 33.84 550m: 6:04.12 33.73 950m: 10:33.13 33.94  1350m: 15:02.00 33.80
200m: 2:09.57 33.25 600m: 6:37.47 33.35 1000m: 11:06.73 33.60  1400m: 15:35.47 33.47
250m: 2:43.30 33.73 650m: 7:11.49 34.02 1050m: 11:40.29 33.56  1450m: 16:09.31 33.84
300m: 3:16.49 33.19 700m: 7:45.03 33.54  1100m: 12:13.57 33.28  1500m: 16:40.70 31.39
350m: 3:50.20 33.71 750m: 8:18.98 33.95 1150m: 12:47.54 33.97

400m: 4:23.54 33.34 800m: 8:52.17 33.19 1200m: 13:20.88 33.34
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 1500m Libre, Senior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

36. SEGUIN, Griffin M 2010 BTSC 16:27.89 +0.73  16:45.95 +

50m: 29.98 29.98 450m: 4:52.95 32.76 850m: 9:20.66 33.84  1250m: 13:55.56 34.53
100m: 1:02.37 32.39 500m: 5:26.56 33.61 900m: 9:54.45 33.79  1300m: 14:30.47 34.91
150m: 1:34.92 32.55 550m: 5:59.65 33.09 950m: 10:28.84 34.39 1350m: 15:05.26 34.79
200m: 2:08.13 33.21 600m: 6:33.12 33.47 1000m: 11:03.31 34.47  1400m: 15:39.86 34.60
250m: 2:40.73 32.60 650m: 7:06.47 33.35 1050m: 11:37.51 34.20 1450m: 16:13.41 33.55
300m: 3:13.99 33.26 700m: 7:39.99 33.52 1100m: 12:11.96 34.45 1500m: 16:45.95 32.54
350m: 3:46.81 32.82 750m: 8:13.19 33.20 1150m: 12:46.51 34.55

400m: 4:20.19 33.38 800m: 8:46.82 33.63 1200m: 13:21.03 34.52

37. WU, Allen 2009 oS 16:23.28 +0.65 16:46.53 +

50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:00.16 33.80 850m: 9:29.42 34.00 1250m: 14:00.06 33.78

100m: 1:03.10 32.96 500m: 5:33.96 33.80 900m: 10:03.28 33.86  1300m: 14:34.25 34.19

150m: 1:36.54 33.44 550m: 6:07.25 33.29 950m: 10:36.33 33.05  1350m: 15:07.55 33.30

200m: 2:10.17 33.63 600m: 6:41.36 34.11 1000m: 11:10.40 34.07  1400m: 15:41.31 33.76

250m: 2:44.18 34.01 650m: 7:14.51 33.15  1050m: 11:43.97 33.57  1450m: 16:14.47 33.16

300m:  3:18.09 33.91 700m: 7:48.19 33.68 1100m: 12:18.68 34.71  1500m: 16:46.53 32.06

350m: 3:51.85 33.76 750m: 8:21.81 33.62  1150m: 12:52.71 34.03

400m: 4:26.36 34.51 800m: 8:55.42 33.61 1200m: 13:26.28 33.57

38. KWIECIEN, Dominik 2007 GPP 16:25.56 +0.80 17:06.20 +

50m: 30.60 30.60 450m: 5:00.70 34.21 850m: 9:35.97 34.21  1250m: 14:15.45 34.61
100m: 1:03.91 33.31 500m: 5:34.83 34.13 900m: 10:10.94 34.97  1300m: 14:49.90 34.45
150m: 1:36.89 32.98 550m: 6:09.10 34.27 950m: 10:46.59 35.65 1350m: 15:24.18 34.28
200m: 2:10.47 33.58 600m: 6:43.88 34.78 1000m: 11:21.50 3491 1400m: 15:58.37 34.19
250m: 2:44.58 34.11 650m: 7:18.29 34.41 1050m: 11:56.84 35.34  1450m: 16:33.04 34.67
300m: 3:17.69 33.11 700m: 7:52.32 34.03 1100m: 12:31.30 34.46  1500m: 17:06.20 33.16
350m: 3:51.92 34.23 750m: 8:26.83 3451  1150m: 13:06.12 34.82

400m: 4:26.49 34.57 800m: 9:01.76 34.93 1200m: 13:40.84 34.72

39. SMITH, Marshall 2008 UNCAN 16:27.98 +0.75 17:15.43 +

50m: 30.65 30.65 450m: 4:54.32 33.44 850m: 9:35.72 36.18 1250m: 14:20.81 36.47
100m: 1:03.03 32.38 500m: 5:28.49 34.17 900m: 10:10.74 35.02  1300m: 14:56.35 35.54
150m: 1:35.47 32.44 550m: 6:03.88 35.39 950m: 10:46.03 35.29  1350m: 15:28.59 32.24
200m: 2:08.25 32.78 600m: 6:39.15 35.27 1000m: 11:21.97 35.94  1400m: 16:00.81 32.22
250m: 2:41.23 32.98 650m: 7:14.52 35.37 1050m: 11:57.54 35,57  1450m: 16:39.13 38.32
300m: 3:14.15 32.92 700m: 7:49.34 34.82 1100m: 12:32.80 35.26  1500m: 17:15.43 36.30
350m: 3:47.73 33.58 750m:  8:24.29 34.95 1150m: 13:08.20 35.40

400m: 4:20.88 33.15 800m: 8:59.54 35.25 1200m: 13:44.34 36.14

Epreuve 11 Gargons, 1500m Libre Junior
2025-06-08 - 19:14 Liste résultats
World Records 14:30.67 FINKE, Bobby USA Paris (FRA) 2024-08-04
World Junior Records 14:41.22 TUNCELLI, Kuzey TUR Paris (FRA) 2024-08-04
Canadian Senior Records 14:39.63 COCHRANE, Ryan VASC London (GBR) 2012-08-04
Canadian Age Group Records 15:12.70 HURD, Andrew TO* Montreal 2000-06-04

AQUA A gén.: 15:01.89 / AQUA J:15:37.52 / SC2S gén.: 15:10.91 / TR :16:31.79

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

1. KIRK, Aiden A 2007 KAJ 15:47.55 +0.68  15:32.90

50m: 28.74 28.74 450m: 4:38.47 31.29 850m: 8:49.72 31.49 1250m: 13:00.07 30.85
100m: 59.44 30.70 500m: 5:09.94 31.47 900m: 9:21.46 31.74  1300m: 13:31.16 31.09
150m: 1:30.53 31.09 550m: 5:41.10 31.16 950m: 9:52.74 31.28  1350m: 14:01.95 30.79
200m: 2:01.58 31.05 600m: 6:12.49 31.39 1000m: 10:24.21 31.47  1400m: 14:33.17 31.22
250m: 2:32.78 31.20 650m: 6:43.81 31.32 1050m: 10:55.67 31.46  1450m: 15:03.58 30.41
300m: 3:04.12 31.34 700m: 7:15.25 31.44  1100m: 11:27.00 31.33  1500m: 15:32.90 29.32
350m: 3:35.44 31.32 750m: 7:46.62 31.37 1150m: 11:58.06 31.06

400m: 4:07.18 31.74 800m: 8:18.23 31.61 1200m: 12:29.22 31.16
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Gargons, 1500m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

2. FONSECA, Simon 2008 CAMO 15:34.66 +0.59  15:40.33

50m: 29.07 29.07 450m: 4:42.04 31.90 850m: 8:55.17 31.82 1250m: 13:07.59 31.70
100m: 1:00.25 31.18 500m: 5:13.30 31.26 900m: 9:26.61 31.44  1300m: 13:38.76 31.17
150m: 1:32.19 31.94 550m: 5:44.94 31.64 950m: 9:58.60 31.99 1350m: 14:10.32 31.56
200m: 2:03.45 31.26 600m: 6:16.45 31.51 1000m: 10:29.87 31.27  1400m: 14:41.42 31.10
250m: 2:35.39 31.94 650m: 6:48.26 31.81 1050m: 11:01.67 31.80 1450m: 15:11.48 30.06
300m: 3:06.80 31.41 700m: 7:19.76 31.50 1100m: 11:33.14 31.47 1500m: 15:40.33 28.85
350m: 3:38.63 31.83 750m: 7:51.70 31.94 1150m: 12:04.69 31.55

400m: 4:10.14 31.51 800m: 8:23.35 31.65 1200m: 12:35.89 31.20

3. BLANCHARD, Oliver 2009 PCSC 15:59.99 +0.66 15:44.14

50m: 28.96 28.96 450m: 4:43.75 31.83 850m: 8:56.83 31.44  1250m: 13:10.25 31.35
100m: 59.89 30.93 500m: 5:15.50 31.75 900m: 9:28.81 31.98  1300m: 13:41.45 31.20
150m: 1:31.67 31.78 550m: 5:47.17 31.67 950m: 10:00.47 31.66  1350m: 14:12.79 31.34
200m: 2:03.32 31.65 600m: 6:18.85 31.68 1000m: 10:32.23 31.76  1400m: 14:43.79 31.00
250m: 2:35.84 32.52 650m: 6:50.51 31.66 1050m: 11:04.23 32.00 1450m: 15:14.63 30.84
300m: 3:08.19 32.35 700m: 7:21.98 31.47 1100m: 11:35.80 31.57 1500m: 15:44.14 29.51
350m: 3:40.22 32.03 750m: 7:53.61 31.63  1150m: 12:07.49 31.69

400m: 4:11.92 31.70 800m: 8:25.39 31.78  1200m: 12:38.90 31.41

4. VOROBIEV, Max 2007 MAC 15:39.64 +0.72 15:49.11

50m: 27.79 27.79 450m: 4:35.26 31.06 850m: 8:50.53 32.38  1250m: 13:10.15 31.79
100m: 58.24 30.45 500m: 5:07.09 31.83 900m: 9:23.67 33.14  1300m: 13:42.29 32.14
150m: 1:28.77 30.53 550m: 5:38.26 31.17 950m: 9:56.18 3251 1350m: 14:14.16 31.87
200m: 1:59.65 30.88 600m: 6:09.96 31.70 1000m: 10:29.04 32.86  1400m: 14:46.43 32.27
250m: 2:30.42 30.77 650m: 6:41.39 31.43  1050m: 11:01.21 32.17  1450m: 15:17.73 31.30
300m: 3:01.66 31.24 700m: 7:13.66 32.27 1100m: 11:33.77 32.56 1500m: 15:49.11 31.38
350m: 3:32.62 30.96 750m: 7:45.55 31.89 1150m: 12:05.95 32.18

400m:  4:04.20 31.58 800m: 8:18.15 32.60 1200m: 12:38.36 32.41

5. KAWAJA, Cole 2007 UNCAN 16:00.60 +0.79  15:56.26
50m: 2837 2837  450m: 4143.28 3144  850m: 9:01.09  31.99  1250m: 13:19.68  31.77
100m: 1:00.11  31.74  500m: 5:15.46 3218  900m: 9:33.72  32.63 1300m: 13:51.88  32.20
150m: 1:31.96  31.85  550m: 5:47.29  31.83  950m: 10:05.65  31.93  1350m: 14:23.75  31.87
200m: 2:0429 3233  600m: 6:19.58 3229  1000m: 10:38.54  32.89  1400m: 14:55.50  31.75
250m: 2:35.76  31.47  650m: 6:51.80  32.22 1050m: 11:10.48  31.94  1450m: 15:26.89  31.39
300m: 3:07.70  31.94  700m: 7:24.26 3246  1100m: 11:43.02 3254 1500m: 15:56.26  29.37
350m: 3:39.58  31.88  750m: 7:56.46 3220 1150m: 12:15.30  32.28
400m: 4:11.84  32.26  800m: 8:29.10  32.64 1200m: 12:47.91 3261

6. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 15:54.99 +0.72  15:56.31

50m: 28.78 28.78 450m: 4:44.08 32.02 850m: 8:59.74 31.70 1250m: 13:17.04 32.30
100m: 1:00.20 31.42 500m: 5:16.18 32.10 900m: 9:31.86 32.12  1300m: 13:49.82 32.78
150m: 1:31.98 31.78 550m: 5:47.98 31.80 950m: 10:03.81 31.95 1350m: 14:22.18 32.36
200m: 2:03.92 31.94 600m: 6:19.81 31.83  1000m: 10:35.97 32.16  1400m: 14:54.85 32.67
250m: 2:35.99 32.07 650m: 6:51.78 31.97 1050m: 11:07.85 31.88 1450m: 15:26.58 31.73
300m: 3:08.00 32.01 700m: 7:23.81 32.03 1100m: 11:40.14 32.29  1500m: 15:56.31 29.73
350m: 3:40.07 32.07 750m: 7:55.95 32.14  1150m: 12:12.13 31.99

400m: 4:12.06 31.99 800m: 8:28.04 32.09 1200m: 12:44.74 32.61

7. LEPINE, Alexandre 2008 CALAC 16:14.44 +0.68  15:59.67

50m: 28.58 28.58 450m: 4:40.31 31.77 850m: 8:57.18 31.97 1250m: 13:18.32 32.66
100m: 1:00.41 31.83 500m: 5:12.52 32.21 900m: 9:29.91 32.73  1300m: 13:51.14 32.82
150m: 1:31.65 31.24 550m: 5:44.29 31.77 950m: 10:02.31 32.40 1350m: 14:23.82 32.68
200m: 2:03.07 31.42 600m: 6:16.55 32.26  1000m: 10:35.06 32.75  1400m: 14:56.42 32.60
250m: 2:34.13 31.06 650m: 6:48.56 32.01 1050m: 11:07.79 32.73  1450m: 15:28.20 31.78
300m: 3:05.43 31.30 700m: 7:20.99 32.43  1100m: 11:40.66 32.87 1500m: 15:59.67 31.47
350m: 3:37.05 31.62 750m:  7:52.90 31.91 1150m: 12:12.95 32.29

400m: 4:08.54 31.49 800m: 8:25.21 32.31 1200m: 12:45.66 32.71
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Epreuve 11, Gargons, 1500m Libre, Junior
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8. BOWIE, Zackary 2007 EKSC 16:04.21 +0.56 16:04.62

50m: 29.24 29.24 450m: 4:45.20 32.17 850m: 9:04.57 32.78  1250m: 13:25.47 32.75
100m: 1:00.59 31.35 500m: 5:17.14 31.94 900m: 9:36.97 32.40 1300m: 13:57.99 32.52
150m: 1:32.43 31.84 550m: 5:49.47 32.33 950m: 10:09.56 32.59 1350m: 14:30.80 32.81
200m: 2:04.42 31.99 600m: 6:21.66 32.19 1000m: 10:42.05 32.49  1400m: 15:03.16 32.36
250m: 2:36.64 32.22 650m: 6:54.27 32.61 1050m: 11:15.00 32.95 1450m: 15:35.13 31.97
300m: 3:08.72 32.08 700m: 7:26.64 32.37  1100m: 11:47.44 32.44  1500m: 16:04.62 29.49
350m: 3:40.97 32.25 750m: 7:59.42 32.78  1150m: 12:20.26 32.82

400m: 4:13.03 32.06 800m: 8:31.79 32.37 1200m: 12:52.72 32.46

9. CORTEZ, David 2007 CAMO 16:23.94 +0.70  16:11.69
50m:  29.28  29.28  450m: 4:51.19  32.83  850m: 9:1253  32.97  1250m: 13:31.40  32.17
100m: 1:.00.90  31.62  500m: 5:2347 3228  900m: 9:45.04 3251 1300m: 14:04.00  32.60
150m: 1:33.75  32.85  550m: 5:56.56 ~ 33.09  950m: 10:17.26 ~ 32.22  1350m: 14:36.84  32.84
200m: 2:06.32 3257  600m: 6:28.92 3236 1000m: 10:49.39  32.13  1400m: 15:09.68  32.84
250m: 2:39.61  33.29  650m: 7:02.01  33.09 1050m: 11:22.22  32.83 1450m: 15:41.99  32.31
300m: 3:12.38 3277  700m: 7:3459 3258 1100m: 11:54.35  32.13  1500m: 16:11.69  29.70
350m: 3:45.76  33.38  750m: 8:07.23  32.64 1150m: 12:26.91  32.56
400m: 4:1836  32.60  800m: 8:39.56  32.33  1200m: 12:59.23  32.32

10. YAO, Alex 2009 MAC 16:20.49 +0.72 16:17.51

50m: 29.14 29.14 450m: 4:46.53 32.46 850m: 9:05.95 33.07 1250m: 13:31.56 33.86
100m: 1:00.72 31.58 500m: 5:18.50 31.97 900m: 9:38.45 32.50 1300m: 14:05.10 33.54
150m: 1:32.86 32.14 550m: 5:50.79 32.29 950m: 10:11.67 33.22 1350m: 14:39.04 33.94
200m: 2:04.70 31.84 600m: 6:23.08 32.29 1000m: 10:44.36 32.69 1400m: 15:12.17 33.13
250m: 2:37.04 32.34 650m: 6:55.53 32.45 1050m: 11:17.75 33.39  1450m: 15:45.58 33.41
300m: 3:09.11 32.07 700m: 7:27.54 32.01 1100m: 11:50.82 33.07 1500m: 16:17.51 31.93
350m: 3:41.91 32.80 750m: 8:00.54 33.00 1150m: 12:24.50 33.68

400m: 4:14.07 32.16 800m: 8:32.88 32.34  1200m: 12:57.70 33.20

11. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 oS 16:18.63 +0.70  16:20.90

50m: 28.69 28.69 450m:;  4:46.49 32.75 850m: 9:09.18 33.40 1250m: 13:35.00 33.44
100m: 59.82 31.13 500m: 5:18.92 32.43 900m: 9:41.95 32.77  1300m: 14:08.27 33.27
150m: 1:31.98 32.16 550m: 5:51.76 32.84 950m: 10:15.23 33.28  1350m: 14:42.19 33.92
200m: 2:04.13 32.15 600m: 6:24.27 32.51 1000m: 10:48.12 32.89  1400m: 15:15.80 33.61
250m: 2:36.60 32.47 650m: 6:57.33 33.06 1050m: 11:21.58 33.46  1450m: 15:49.48 33.68
300m: 3:08.82 32.22 700m: 7:29.98 32.65 1100m: 11:54.76 33.18 1500m: 16:20.90 31.42
350m: 3:41.60 32.78 750m: 8:03.11 33.13 1150m: 12:28.47 33.71

400m: 4:13.74 32.14 800m: 8:35.78 32.67 1200m: 13:01.56 33.09

12. CARSWELL, Riley H 2007 WAC 16:20.25 +0.71 16:21.63

50m: 29.18 29.18 450m: 4:52.58 33.13 850m: 9:16.19 32.74  1250m: 13:39.73 32.63
100m: 1:01.15 31.97 500m: 5:26.07 33.49 900m: 9:49.41 33.22 1300m: 14:13.04 33.31
150m: 1:32.84 31.69 550m: 5:58.46 32.39 950m: 10:22.13 32.72  1350m: 14:45.81 32.77
200m: 2:06.06 33.22 600m: 6:31.61 33.15 1000m: 10:55.49 33.36  1400m: 15:18.71 32.90
250m: 2:39.22 33.16 650m: 7:04.27 32.66 1050m: 11:28.05 32.56 1450m: 15:50.48 31.77
300m: 3:12.34 33.12 700m: 7:37.38 33.11 1100m: 12:01.22 33.17 1500m: 16:21.63 31.15
350m: 3:45.28 32.94 750m: 8:10.18 32.80 1150m: 12:34.12 32.90

400m:  4:19.45 34.17 800m: 8:43.45 33.27 1200m: 13:07.10 32.98

13. CHEUNG, Adrian 2009 PCSC 16:29.49 +0.47 16:25.15

50m: 28.91 28.91 450m: 4:50.86 33.24 850m: 9:16.64 33.50 1250m: 13:42.49 33.18
100m: 1:00.23 31.32 500m: 5:23.74 32.88 900m: 9:49.94 33.30 1300m: 14:15.36 32.87
150m: 1:33.03 32.80 550m: 5:57.18 33.44 950m: 10:23.49 33.55 1350m: 14:48.45 33.09
200m: 2:05.39 32.36 600m: 6:30.10 32.92 1000m: 10:56.62 33.13  1400m: 15:20.91 32.46
250m: 2:38.31 32.92 650m: 7:03.80 33.70  1050m: 11:29.89 33.27  1450m: 15:53.66 32.75
300m: 3:11.21 32.90 700m: 7:36.71 32.91 1100m: 12:02.93 33.04  1500m: 16:25.15 31.49
350m: 3:44.74 33.53 750m: 8:10.19 33.48 1150m: 12:36.27 33.34

400m: 4:17.62 32.88 800m: 8:43.14 32.95 1200m: 13:09.31 33.04
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14. LAVOIE, Xavier 2007 NG 16:22.16 +0.56  16:25.36
50m: 29.85 29.85 450m: 4:50.87 32.86 850m: 9:15.64 32.82  1250m: 13:40.90 33.14
100m: 1:01.68 31.83 500m: 5:24.18 33.31 900m: 9:48.91 33.27  1300m: 14:14.07 33.17
150m: 1:34.03 32.35 550m: 5:57.28 33.10 950m: 10:22.24 33.33 1350m: 14:47.43 33.36
200m: 2:06.73 32.70 600m: 6:30.71 33.43 1000m: 10:55.25 33.01  1400m: 15:20.59 33.16
250m: 2:39.31 32.58 650m: 7:03.77 33.06 1050m: 11:28.05 32.80 1450m: 15:52.98 32.39
300m: 3:12.17 32.86 700m: 7:37.05 33.28  1100m: 12:01.35 33.30 1500m: 16:25.36 32.38
350m: 3:45.01 32.84 750m: 8:09.77 32.72  1150m: 12:34.39 33.04
400m: 4:18.01 33.00 800m: 8:42.82 33.05 1200m: 13:07.76 33.37

15. PERKINS, Joshua 2008 PSW 16:29.46 16:28.10
50m: 29.05 29.05 450m: 4:51.72 32.85 850m: 9:16.85 32.97  1250m: 13:44.95 33.27
100m: 1:01.30 32.25 500m: 5:25.02 33.30 900m: 9:50.44 33.59  1300m: 14:18.65 33.70
150m: 1:33.77 32.47 550m: 5:57.96 32.94 950m: 10:23.95 33.51 1350m: 14:51.69 33.04
200m: 2:06.69 32.92 600m: 6:31.30 33.34  1000m: 10:57.66 33.71  1400m: 15:25.03 33.34
250m:  2:39.38 32.69 650m: 7:04.33 33.03  1050m: 11:31.03 33.37  1450m: 15:57.64 32.61
300m: 3:12.62 33.24 700m: 7:37.71 33.38  1100m: 12:04.62 33.59 1500m: 16:28.10 30.46
350m: 3:45.44 32.82 750m: 8:10.76 33.05 1150m: 12:38.04 33.42
400m: 4:18.87 33.43 800m: 8:43.88 33.12 1200m: 13:11.68 33.64

16. LEE, Aidan 2009 CREST 16:30.81 +0.69  16:28.80
50m: 28.90 28.90 450m:  4:52.49 33.26 850m: 9:17.89 32.85 1250m: 13:44.54 33.07
100m: 500m: 5:25.72 33.23 900m: 9:51.05 33.16  1300m:
150m: 1:33.75 550m: 5:58.55 32.83 950m: 10:24.46 33.41 1350m: 14:51.60
200m: 2:07.01 33.26 600m: 6:32.04 33.49  1000m: 10:57.99 33.53  1400m:
250m:  2:39.69 32.68 650m: 7:05.04 33.00 1050m: 11:31.06 33.07  1450m: 15:57.22
300m: 3:13.01 33.32 700m: 7:38.49 33.45  1100m: 1500m: 16:28.80 31.58
350m: 3:45.72 32.71 750m: 8:11.56 33.07 1150m: 12:37.84
400m:  4:19.23 33.51 800m: 8:45.04 33.48  1200m: 13:11.47 33.63

17. THOMPSON, Oliver 2007 OAK 16:22.10 +0.70  16:35.74
50m: 28.92 28.92 450m: 4:52.64 33.32 850m: 9:20.75 33.66  1250m: 13:49.95 33.37
100m: 1:00.95 32.03 500m: 5:26.13 33.49 900m: 9:54.13 33.38  1300m: 14:23.84 33.89
150m: 1:34.15 33.20 550m: 5:59.25 33.12 950m: 10:27.72 33.59  1350m: 14:58.11 34.27
200m: 2:06.85 32.70 600m: 6:32.49 33.24  1000m: 11:01.49 33.77  1400m: 15:31.25 33.14
250m: 2:40.12 33.27 650m: 7:06.22 33.73  1050m: 11:35.14 33.65 1450m: 16:04.13 32.88
300m: 3:13.05 32.93 700m: 7:39.63 33.41  1100m: 12:09.02 33.88  1500m: 16:35.74 31.61
350m: 3:46.17 33.12 750m: 8:13.49 33.86  1150m: 12:42.92 33.90
400m: 4:19.32 33.15 800m: 8:47.09 33.60 1200m: 13:16.58 33.66

18. CHILTON, Andrew 2007 EKSC 16:27.38 +0.70  16:40.70
50m: 30.02 30.02 450m: 4:57.03 33.49 850m: 9:25.87 33.70  1250m: 13:54.73 33.85
100m: 1:02.48 32.46 500m: 5:30.39 33.36 900m: 9:59.19 33.32  1300m: 14:28.20 33.47
150m: 1:36.32 33.84 550m: 6:04.12 33.73 950m: 10:33.13 33.94 1350m: 15:02.00 33.80
200m:  2:09.57 33.25 600m: 6:37.47 33.35 1000m: 11:06.73 33.60  1400m: 15:35.47 33.47
250m:  2:43.30 33.73 650m: 7:11.49 34.02 1050m: 11:40.29 33.56  1450m: 16:09.31 33.84
300m: 3:16.49 33.19 700m: 7:45.03 33.54  1100m: 12:13.57 33.28  1500m: 16:40.70 31.39
350m: 3:50.20 33.71 750m: 8:18.98 33.95 1150m: 12:47.54 33.97
400m: 4:23.54 33.34 800m: 8:52.17 33.19 1200m: 13:20.88 33.34

19. SEGUIN, Griffin M 2010 BTSC 16:27.89 +0.73  16:45.95
50m: 29.98 29.98 450m:  4:52.95 32.76 850m: 9:20.66 33.84  1250m: 13:55.56 34.53
100m: 1:02.37 32.39 500m: 5:26.56 33.61 900m: 9:54.45 33.79  1300m: 14:30.47 34.91
150m: 1:34.92 32.55 550m: 5:59.65 33.09 950m: 10:28.84 34.39 1350m: 15:05.26 34.79
200m: 2:08.13 33.21 600m: 6:33.12 33.47  1000m: 11:03.31 34.47  1400m: 15:39.86 34.60
250m:  2:40.73 32.60 650m: 7:06.47 33.35 1050m: 11:37.51 34.20 1450m: 16:13.41 33.55
300m: 3:13.99 33.26 700m: 7:39.99 33.52 1100m: 12:11.96 34.45 1500m: 16:45.95 32.54
350m: 3:46.81 32.82 750m: 8:13.19 33.20 1150m: 12:46.51 34.55
400m:  4:20.19 33.38 800m: 8:46.82 33.63  1200m: 13:21.03 34.52
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 11, Gargons, 1500m Libre, Junior

Rang YOB Club Seed TR Temps

20. WU, Allen 2009 (0N 16:23.28 +0.65 16:46.53 +
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:00.16 33.80 850m: 9:29.42 34.00 1250m: 14:00.06 33.78
100m: 1:03.10 32.96 500m: 5:33.96 33.80 900m: 10:03.28 33.86 1300m: 14:34.25 34.19
150m: 1:36.54 33.44 550m: 6:07.25 33.29 950m: 10:36.33 33.05 1350m: 15:07.55 33.30
200m: 2:10.17 33.63 600m: 6:41.36 34.11 1000m: 11:10.40 34.07 1400m: 15:41.31 33.76
250m: 2:44.18 34.01 650m: 7:14.51 33.15 1050m: 11:43.97 33.57 1450m: 16:14.47 33.16
300m: 3:18.09 33.91 700m: 7:48.19 33.68 1100m: 12:18.68 34.71  1500m: 16:46.53 32.06
350m: 3:51.85 33.76 750m: 8:21.81 33.62  1150m: 12:52.71 34.03
400m: 4:26.36 34.51 800m: 8:55.42 33.61 1200m: 13:26.28 33.57

21. KWIECIEN, Dominik 2007 GPP 16:25.56 +0.80 17:06.20 +
50m: 30.60 30.60 450m: 5:00.70 34.21 850m: 9:35.97 34.21  1250m: 14:15.45 34.61
100m: 1:03.91 33.31 500m: 5:34.83 34.13 900m: 10:10.94 34.97 1300m: 14:49.90 34.45
150m: 1:36.89 32.98 550m: 6:09.10 34.27 950m: 10:46.59 35.65 1350m: 15:24.18 34.28
200m: 2:10.47 33.58 600m: 6:43.88 34.78 1000m: 11:21.50 34.91 1400m: 15:58.37 34.19
250m: 2:44.58 34.11 650m: 7:18.29 34.41 1050m: 11:56.84 35.34 1450m: 16:33.04 34.67
300m: 3:17.69 33.11 700m: 7:52.32 34.03 1100m: 12:31.30 34.46  1500m: 17:06.20 33.16
350m: 3:51.92 34.23 750m: 8:26.83 3451 1150m: 13:06.12 34.82
400m: 4:26.49 34.57 800m: 9:01.76 34.93 1200m: 13:40.84 34.72

22. SMITH, Marshall 2008 UNCAN 16:27.98 +0.75 17:15.43 +
50m: 30.65 30.65 450m:  4:54.32 33.44 850m: 9:35.72 36.18  1250m: 14:20.81 36.47
100m: 1:03.03 32.38 500m: 5:28.49 34.17 900m: 10:10.74 35.02 1300m: 14:56.35 35.54
150m: 1:35.47 32.44 550m: 6:03.88 35.39 950m: 10:46.03 35.29 1350m: 15:28.59 32.24
200m: 2:08.25 32.78 600m: 6:39.15 35.27  1000m: 11:21.97 35.94  1400m: 16:00.81 32.22
250m: 2:41.23 32.98 650m: 7:14.52 35.37 1050m: 11:57.54 35.57 1450m: 16:39.13 38.32
300m: 3:14.15 32.92 700m: 7:49.34 34.82 1100m: 12:32.80 35.26  1500m: 17:15.43 36.30
350m: 3:47.73 33.58 750m: 8:24.29 3495 1150m: 13:08.20 35.40
400m: 4:20.88 33.15 800m: 8:59.54 35.25  1200m: 13:44.34 36.14
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